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Dear collector, 
 
http://www.hdphilatelist.com/EPL243.pdf  
 
Our latest email price list is available at the link above. It features postal history from the Nesbitt, Kerzner and Graham 
collections. Prices are in Canadian funds. Payment by credit card, cheque, etc as usual. Taxes are extra, if applicable. 
Unsubscribe - If you do not wish to receive my email notices please respond with "Unsubscribe" or "Remove" in the 
subject header. 
 
Hugo 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Item 243-01 ς E11 improper used to NZ ς 1951, 1¢, 4¢ War, 10¢ E11 (2) tied by Vancouver BC cds on cover paying 25¢ 
airmail letter rate to New Zealand. E11 franking not valid and charged T120 centimes converted to 1/ collect from the 
recipient. $125.00 SOLD 
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Item 243-02 ς Rare 5-Hole OHMS from FPO ς 1940, 13¢ 5-hole OHMS (#OA242) tied by FPO Canada Militia Petawawa 
Camp Ont cds on OHMS cover paying 13¢ special delivery letter rate to Montreal. Rare. $250.00 

 
 
 

 
 

Item 243-03 ς Montreal precursor hammer II ς 1897, 1¢, 3¢ (2) SQ, 1¢ Jubilee tied by Montreal roller R1 cancel on 
cover with Montreal precursor hammer II paying 8¢ registered letter rate to US. RF 50. $85.00 SOLD 
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Item 243-04 ς Seelys Bay Ont death notice ς 1896, Seelys Bay Ont squared circle on free franked death notice form to 
Barriefield. Nice piece!. $125.00 SOLD 
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Item 243-05 ς London East registered ς 1895, 8¢ SQ tied by London East squared circle on cover paying 8¢ registered 
letter rate to US. $125.00 
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Item 243-07 ς Red Lake & Rolling Portage ς 1926, 3¢ Admiral and CL6 tied on cover from Toronto to Red Lake via 
Rolling Portage. Listed as flight CL6-2601. Background with zig-zag. $100.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 


